
 
1   Team Scores  
T1   Charlotte 285          -3 
T1   Long Beach State 285          -3 
3   Seattle University 286          -2 

T4   Nevada 287          -1 
T4   UT Arlington 287          -1 
T6   Colorado 288          E 
T6   Wyoming, U. of 288          E 
8   Boise State 289          +1 
9   CSU - Northridge 291          +3 
10   Texas State 292          +4 
11   New Mexico State 293          +5 
12   Oral Roberts 297          +9 

T13   UC Riverside 299          +11 
T13   UC Santa Barbara 299          +11 
T15   CSU - Fullerton 300          +12 
T15   UTSA 300          +12 
17   UC Irvine 301          +13 
18   Dixie State University 302          +14 
19   Southern Utah 305          +17 
20   Northern Colorado 306          +18 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

T1 Charlotte 285 285

T4 Dongjin Park (1) 69 69

T4 Ben Woodruff (3) 69 69

T13 Matt Sharpstene (2) 71 71

T73 Carson Ownbey (4) 76 76

T73 Caden Baker (5) 76 76

T1 Long Beach State 285 285

T4 Tyler Schafer (3) 69 69

T8 Jack Ainscough (2) 70 70

T23 Steven Deutsch (5) 72 72

T46 Ian Gilligan (4) 74 74

T86 Bryce Kvick (1) 78 78

3 Seattle University 286 286

T1 Federico Gutierrez (3) 68 68

T13 Blake Kukula (4) 71 71

T30 Liam Gill (5) 73 73

T46 Jack Rahon (1) 74 74

T96 Nathan Cogswell (2) 79 79

T4 Nevada 287 287

T8 Quim Vidal Mora (1) 70 70

T23 AJ Lintunen (3) 72 72

T23 Trey Davis (4) 72 72

T30 Peyton Callens (2) 73 73

T46 Tom Patterson (5) 74 74

T4 UT Arlington 287 287

T1 Kyle Cox (2) 68 68

T13 Hiroki Miya (3) 71 71

T30 Paul Gonzalez (1) 73 73

T59 Caleb Hicks (4) 75 75

T106 Zak Jones (5) 80 80

T6 Colorado 288 288

T8 Justin Biwer (1) 70 70

T13 Dylan McDermott (4) 71 71

T30 Kristoffer Max (2) 73 73

T46 Jack Holland (3) 74 74

T80 Frederik Eisenbeis (5) 77 77

T6 Wyoming, U. of 288 288

T1 Bryce Waters (2) 68 68

T13 Patrick Azevedo (5) 71 71

T30 Jimmy Dales (1) 73 73

T73 Kirby Coe-Kirkham (4) 76 76

T96 Jaren Calkins (3) 79 79
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

8 Boise State 289 289

T13 Max Charles (2) 71 71

T23 Alex Talbot (4) 72 72

T30 Hugo Townsend (1) 73 73

T30 Drew Reinke (3) 73 73

T30 Nick Hedman (5) 73 73

9 CSU - Northridge 291 291

T13 Paul Louis Gachet (3) 71 71

T30 Eirik Thomassen (1) 73 73

T30 Thomas Burou (4) 73 73

T46 Nick Fowlkes (5) 74 74

T106 Brandon McDonough (2) 80 80

10 Texas State 292 292

T4 Fabian Sunden (2) 69 69

T30 Wyatt Koricanek (5) 73 73

T59 Clayton King (1) 75 75

T59 Evan White (3) 75 75

T59 Kasper Nyland (4) 75 75

11 New Mexico State 293 293

T8 Aidan Thomas (4) 70 70

T13 Garrison Smith (5) 71 71

T46 Joseph Robson (3) 74 74

T86 Alvaro Morales (1) 78 78

T106 Matthew Jackman (2) 80 80

12 Oral Roberts 297 297

T8 Jackson Drake (5) 70 70

T23 Lane Wallace (3) 72 72

T73 Rocco Taylor (4) 76 76

T96 Dustin Hasley (1) 79 79

T96 Jared Strathe (2) 79 79

T13 UC Riverside 299 299

T30 Josh Hu (2) 73 73

T59 Eric Cho (4) 75 75

T59 Trent Hirdler (5) 75 75

T73 Sam He (1) 76 76

T86 Minjae Park (3) 78 78

T13 UC Santa Barbara 299 299

T30 Rajvir Bedi (3) 73 73

T59 John Bush (2) 75 75

T59 Matt Monheim (4) 75 75

T73 Blake McGovern (1) 76 76

T96 Ethan Barnes (5) 79 79

T15 CSU - Fullerton 300 300

T46 Harry Doig (2) 74 74

T46 Matthew Schafer (5) 74 74

T59 Tegan Andrews (4) 75 75

T80 Garrett Boe (1) 77 77

T80 Harry Fearn (3) 77 77

T15 UTSA 300 300

T23 Michael Rome (2) 72 72

T59 David Harrison (5) 75 75

T73 Jack Wehman (4) 76 76

T80 Christian Fanfelle (1) 77 77

T106 Hunter Bott (3) 80 80
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

17 UC Irvine 301 301

T13 Henry Fitzhugh (5) 71 71

T46 Darien Zhao (2) 74 74

T86 Kolbe Irei (1) 78 78

T86 Nate Irwin (3) 78 78

T86 Johnny Bai (4) 78 78

18 Dixie State University 302 302

T13 Brock Nielson (4) 71 71

T30 Josh Pehrson (2) 73 73

T80 Davis Heslington (3) 77 77

111 Taft Lewis (5) 81 81

112 Camron Saunders (1) 82 82

19 Southern Utah 305 305

T46 Seth Winterton (4) 74 74

T59 Tyler Jones (5) 75 75

T80 Leo Torres (2) 77 77

T96 Jaxon Long (1) 79 79

T96 Rashon Williams (3) 79 79

20 Northern Colorado 306 306

T46 Dino Degotardi (5) 74 74

T59 Jack Castiglia (1) 75 75

T86 Marcus Tait (2) 78 78

T96 TJ Shehee (4) 79 79

T106 Blake Danni (3) 80 80
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total

T23 Cade McLaughlin (Wyoming, U. of) 72 72

T30 Tyler Severin (Wyoming, U. of) 73 73

T30 John Paterson (Colorado) 73 73

T46 Adam Matteson (Colorado) 74 74

T46 Trevor McNary (CSU - Fullerton) 74 74

T59 Ian MacKay (CSU - Northridge) 75 75

T59 Daniel Steinarsson (UT Arlington) 75 75

T86 Jared Edeen (Wyoming, U. of) 78 78

T86 Aidan Mann (Wyoming, U. of) 78 78

T86 Jack Hughes (Colorado) 78 78

T96 Felix Schrott (CSU - Northridge) 79 79

T96 Connor Motherway (Nevada) 79 79

113 Jaden Milne (Southern Utah) 88 88

114 Isaac Rodea (Long Beach State) 0 0
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T1   Federico Gutierrez  Seattle University  68          -4   
-  T1   Kyle Cox  UT Arlington  68          -4   
-  T1   Bryce Waters  Wyoming, U. of  68          -4   
-  T4   Ben Woodruff  Charlotte  69          -3   
-  T4   Fabian Sunden  Texas State  69          -3   
-  T4   Dongjin Park  Charlotte  69          -3   
-  T4   Tyler Schafer  Long Beach State  69          -3   
-  T8   Jackson Drake  Oral Roberts  70          -2   
-  T8   Justin Biwer  Colorado  70          -2   
-  T8   Aidan Thomas  New Mexico State  70          -2   
-  T8   Jack Ainscough  Long Beach State  70          -2   
-  T8   Quim Vidal Mora  Nevada  70          -2   
-  T13   Henry Fitzhugh  UC Irvine  71          -1   
-  T13   Blake Kukula  Seattle University  71          -1   
-  T13   Brock Nielson  Dixie State University  71          -1   
-  T13   Paul Louis Gachet  CSU - Northridge  71          -1   
-  T13   Hiroki Miya  UT Arlington  71          -1   
-  T13   Patrick Azevedo  Wyoming, U. of  71          -1   
-  T13   Dylan McDermott  Colorado  71          -1   
-  T13   Max Charles  Boise State  71          -1   
-  T13   Matt Sharpstene  Charlotte  71          -1   
-  T13   Garrison Smith  New Mexico State  71          -1   
-  T23   Lane Wallace  Oral Roberts  72          E   
-  T23   Alex Talbot  Boise State  72          E   
-  T23   Steven Deutsch  Long Beach State  72          E   
-  T23   Trey Davis  Nevada  72          E   
-  T23   AJ Lintunen  Nevada  72          E   
-  T23   Cade McLaughlin *  Wyoming, U. of  72          E   
-  T23   Michael Rome  UTSA  72          E   
-  T30   Liam Gill  Seattle University  73          +1   
-  T30   Thomas Burou  CSU - Northridge  73          +1   
-  T30   Josh Hu  UC Riverside  73          +1   
-  T30   Josh Pehrson  Dixie State University  73          +1   
-  T30   Eirik Thomassen  CSU - Northridge  73          +1   
-  T30   Paul Gonzalez  UT Arlington  73          +1   
-  T30   Wyatt Koricanek  Texas State  73          +1   
-  T30   Nick Hedman  Boise State  73          +1   
-  T30   Drew Reinke  Boise State  73          +1   
-  T30   Rajvir Bedi  UC Santa Barbara  73          +1   
-  T30   Kristoffer Max  Colorado  73          +1   
-  T30   Jimmy Dales  Wyoming, U. of  73          +1   
-  T30   Hugo Townsend  Boise State  73          +1   
-  T30   John Paterson *  Colorado  73          +1   
-  T30   Tyler Severin *  Wyoming, U. of  73          +1   

-  T30   Peyton Callens  Nevada  73          +1 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T46   Dino Degotardi  Northern Colorado  74          +2   
-  T46   Nick Fowlkes  CSU - Northridge  74          +2   
-  T46   Darien Zhao  UC Irvine  74          +2   
-  T46   Jack Rahon  Seattle University  74          +2   
-  T46   Matthew Schafer  CSU - Fullerton  74          +2   
-  T46   Seth Winterton  Southern Utah  74          +2   
-  T46   Jack Holland  Colorado  74          +2   
-  T46   Harry Doig  CSU - Fullerton  74          +2   
-  T46   Trevor McNary *  CSU - Fullerton  74          +2   
-  T46   Tom Patterson  Nevada  74          +2   
-  T46   Ian Gilligan  Long Beach State  74          +2   
-  T46   Adam Matteson *  Colorado  74          +2   
-  T46   Joseph Robson  New Mexico State  74          +2   
-  T59   Trent Hirdler  UC Riverside  75          +3   
-  T59   Caleb Hicks  UT Arlington  75          +3   
-  T59   Eric Cho  UC Riverside  75          +3   
-  T59   Jack Castiglia  Northern Colorado  75          +3   
-  T59   Tyler Jones  Southern Utah  75          +3   
-  T59   Tegan Andrews  CSU - Fullerton  75          +3   
-  T59   Kasper Nyland  Texas State  75          +3   
-  T59   Matt Monheim  UC Santa Barbara  75          +3   
-  T59   Evan White  Texas State  75          +3   
-  T59   John Bush  UC Santa Barbara  75          +3   
-  T59   Clayton King  Texas State  75          +3   
-  T59   David Harrison  UTSA  75          +3   
-  T59   Ian MacKay *  CSU - Northridge  75          +3   
-  T59   Daniel Steinarsson *  UT Arlington  75          +3   
-  T73   Rocco Taylor  Oral Roberts  76          +4   
-  T73   Sam He  UC Riverside  76          +4   
-  T73   Caden Baker  Charlotte  76          +4   
-  T73   Kirby Coe-Kirkham  Wyoming, U. of  76          +4   
-  T73   Carson Ownbey  Charlotte  76          +4   
-  T73   Blake McGovern  UC Santa Barbara  76          +4   
-  T73   Jack Wehman  UTSA  76          +4   
-  T80   Davis Heslington  Dixie State University  77          +5   
-  T80   Frederik Eisenbeis  Colorado  77          +5   
-  T80   Harry Fearn  CSU - Fullerton  77          +5   
-  T80   Leo Torres  Southern Utah  77          +5   
-  T80   Garrett Boe  CSU - Fullerton  77          +5   
-  T80   Christian Fanfelle  UTSA  77          +5   
-  T86   Johnny Bai  UC Irvine  78          +6   
-  T86   Nate Irwin  UC Irvine  78          +6   

-  T86   Minjae Park  UC Riverside  78          +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T86   Marcus Tait  Northern Colorado  78          +6   
-  T86   Kolbe Irei  UC Irvine  78          +6   
-  T86   Jack Hughes *  Colorado  78          +6   
-  T86   Aidan Mann *  Wyoming, U. of  78          +6   
-  T86   Jared Edeen *  Wyoming, U. of  78          +6   
-  T86   Bryce Kvick  Long Beach State  78          +6   
-  T86   Alvaro Morales  New Mexico State  78          +6   
-  T96   TJ Shehee  Northern Colorado  79          +7   
-  T96   Jared Strathe  Oral Roberts  79          +7   
-  T96   Nathan Cogswell  Seattle University  79          +7   
-  T96   Dustin Hasley  Oral Roberts  79          +7   
-  T96   Ethan Barnes  UC Santa Barbara  79          +7   
-  T96   Rashon Williams  Southern Utah  79          +7   
-  T96   Jaren Calkins  Wyoming, U. of  79          +7   
-  T96   Jaxon Long  Southern Utah  79          +7   
-  T96   Felix Schrott *  CSU - Northridge  79          +7   
-  T96   Connor Motherway *  Nevada  79          +7   
-  T106   Zak Jones  UT Arlington  80          +8   
-  T106   Blake Danni  Northern Colorado  80          +8   
-  T106   Brandon McDonough  CSU - Northridge  80          +8   
-  T106   Hunter Bott  UTSA  80          +8   
-  T106   Matthew Jackman  New Mexico State  80          +8   
-  111   Taft Lewis  Dixie State University  81          +9   
-  112   Camron Saunders  Dixie State University  82          +10   
-  113   Jaden Milne *  Southern Utah  88          +16   
-  -    Isaac Rodea *  Long Beach State  W          -      
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Par 3 Scoring
P. Gachet CSUN 2.50 -2 
S. Deutsch LBSU 2.50 -2 
K. Max Colorado 2.50 -2 
D. Reinke Boise St. 2.75 -1 
J. Edeen Wyoming 2.75 -1 
M. Monheim UCSB 2.75 -1 
I. MacKay CSUN 2.75 -1 
E. Thomassen CSUN 2.75 -1 
C. McLaughlin Wyoming 2.75 -1 
D. McDermott Colorado 2.75 -1 
M. Rome UTSA 2.75 -1 
B. Danni N.Colorado 2.75 -1 
F. Gutierrez Seattle 2.75 -1 
M. Jackman NM State 2.75 -1 
S. He UCR 2.75 -1 
Q. Vidal Mora Nevada 2.75 -1 
F. Eisenbeis Colorado 2.75 -1 
J. Robson NM State 2.75 -1 
A. Thomas NM State 3.00 E 
K. Nyland Texas St. 3.00 E 
T. Schafer LBSU 3.00 E 
T. Hirdler UCR 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
B. Waters Wyoming 3.60 -4 
H. Fitzhugh UC Irvine 3.80 -2 
B. Woodruff Charlotte 3.80 -2 
P. Azevedo Wyoming 3.90 -1 
T. Davis Nevada 3.90 -1 
M. Sharpstene Charlotte 3.90 -1 
B. Nielson Dixie St 3.90 -1 
J. Hughes Colorado 3.90 -1 
T. Severin Wyoming 3.90 -1 
A. Thomas NM State 3.90 -1 
D. Park Charlotte 3.90 -1 
T. Schafer LBSU 3.90 -1 
K. Cox UTA 3.90 -1 
N. Fowlkes CSUN 3.90 -1 
H. Doig Fullerton 3.90 -1 
B. Kukula Seattle 4.00 E 
F. Gutierrez Seattle 4.00 E 
L. Gill Seattle 4.00 E 
F. Sunden Texas St. 4.00 E 
J. Drake O. Roberts 4.00 E 
T. Patterson Nevada 4.00 E 
J. Ainscough LBSU 4.00 E 

Par 5 Scoring
H. Miya UTA 4.25 -3 
F. Gutierrez Seattle 4.25 -3 
J. Biwer Colorado 4.25 -3 
K. Cox UTA 4.25 -3 
M. Charles Boise St. 4.25 -3 
I. Gilligan LBSU 4.25 -3 
M. Sharpstene Charlotte 4.25 -3 
N. Hedman Boise St. 4.25 -3 
T. Davis Nevada 4.25 -3 
C. Hicks UTA 4.25 -3 
F. Sunden Texas St. 4.25 -3 
S. He UCR 4.50 -2 
J. Milne So. Utah 4.50 -2 
T. McNary Fullerton 4.50 -2 
D. Harrison UTSA 4.50 -2 
J. Drake O. Roberts 4.50 -2 
A. Talbot Boise St. 4.50 -2 
P. Gachet CSUN 4.50 -2 
C. King Texas St. 4.50 -2 
J. Pehrson Dixie St 4.50 -2 
M. Monheim UCSB 4.50 -2 
G. Boe Fullerton 4.50 -2 

Eagles 
G. Boe Fullerton 1
N. Irwin UC Irvine 1
D. Zhao UC Irvine 1
K. Cox UTA 1
J. Dales Wyoming 1

Birdies 
B. Waters Wyoming 7
B. Woodruff Charlotte 6
T. Schafer LBSU 6
T. Davis Nevada 6
A. Thomas NM State 5
F. Gutierrez Seattle 5
N. Fowlkes CSUN 5
M. Sharpstene Charlotte 5
J. Biwer Colorado 5
B. Nielson Dixie St 5
H. Miya UTA 5
M. Rome UTSA 5
D. Harrison UTSA 4
P. Azevedo Wyoming 4
K. Cox UTA 4
J. Bai UC Irvine 4
S. He UCR 4
J. Hu UCR 4
H. Fitzhugh UC Irvine 4
C. King Texas St. 4
F. Sunden Texas St. 4
L. Gill Seattle 4

Pars 
T. Jones So. Utah 15
J. Holland Colorado 15
D. Park Charlotte 15
T. Burou CSUN 15
A. Lintunen Nevada 15
Q. Vidal Mora Nevada 14
J. Pehrson Dixie St 14
J. Ainscough LBSU 14
L. Wallace O. Roberts 14
E. Thomassen CSUN 14
D. Reinke Boise St. 14
C. Baker Charlotte 14
J. Bush UCSB 14
E. Cho UCR 14
P. Gonzalez UTA 13
B. Kukula Seattle 13
F. Sunden Texas St. 13
K. Coe-Kirkham Wyoming 13
M. Charles Boise St. 13
J. Paterson Colorado 13
J. Robson NM State 13
J. Castiglia N.Colorado 13
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2022 Wyoming Desert Intercollegiate 74.68 113

 

Total Average Scores
2022 Wyoming Desert Intercollegiate 74.68 113

 

Classic Club : 2022 Wyoming Desert Intercollegiate
Round 1

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 408     17 74 20 2   

2 3 180     10 71 29 2 1 

3 4 443     11 76 23 3   

4 5 568   1 41 57 10 4   

5 4 419     3 83 24 3   

6 3 220     8 60 34 9 2 

7 4 477     17 50 37 9   

8 4 416     11 67 26 7 2 

9 5 595   1 37 67 5 1 2 

10 4 474     10 63 30 7 3 

11 4 459     3 74 22 13 1 

12 3 162     15 75 15 8   

13 4 399     28 70 13 2   

14 5 560   2 51 52 5 2 1 

15 4 349     7 70 33 3   

16 4 436     8 63 34 7 1 

17 3 176     8 82 22 1   

18 5 564   1 28 57 20 4 3 

Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 3 220 +0.44 

11 4 459 +0.42 

16 4 436 +0.39 

10 4 474 +0.38 

7 4 477 +0.34 

8 4 416 +0.31 

15 4 349 +0.28 

5 4 419 +0.24 

2 3 180 +0.23 

3 4 443 +0.16 

17 3 176 +0.14 

12 3 162 +0.14 

18 5 564 +0.07 

1 4 408 +0.06 

13 4 399 -0.10 

4 5 568 -0.22 

9 5 595 -0.23 

14 5 560 -0.38 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23546&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23546&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23546&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23546&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23546&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23546&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23546&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23546&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23546&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23546&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23546&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23546&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23546&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23546&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23546&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23546&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23546&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 3 220 +0.44 

11 4 459 +0.42 

16 4 436 +0.39 

10 4 474 +0.38 

7 4 477 +0.34 

8 4 416 +0.31 

15 4 349 +0.28 

5 4 419 +0.24 

2 3 180 +0.23 

3 4 443 +0.16 

17 3 176 +0.14 

12 3 162 +0.14 

18 5 564 +0.07 

1 4 408 +0.06 

13 4 399 -0.10 

4 5 568 -0.22 

9 5 595 -0.23 

14 5 560 -0.38 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 408     17 74 20 2   

2 3 180     10 71 29 2 1 

3 4 443     11 76 23 3   

4 5 568   1 41 57 10 4   

5 4 419     3 83 24 3   

6 3 220     8 60 34 9 2 

7 4 477     17 50 37 9   

8 4 416     11 67 26 7 2 

9 5 595   1 37 67 5 1 2 

10 4 474     10 63 30 7 3 

11 4 459     3 74 22 13 1 

12 3 162     15 75 15 8   

13 4 399     28 70 13 2   

14 5 560   2 51 52 5 2 1 

15 4 349     7 70 33 3   

16 4 436     8 63 34 7 1 

17 3 176     8 82 22 1   

18 5 564   1 28 57 20 4 3 
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